

Contractor Price Proposal Details - CSI

Date:	5/27/2025
Work Order #:	143598.00
Title:	ISD #363 South Koochiching - Rainy River School District Dust Collector 2025RR
Contractor:	Peterson Sheet Metal Inc
Contractor Number:	MN-R2-HVAC-040622-PSM
Job Order Value:	\$39,799.35

Proposal Name:	ISD #363 South Koochiching - Rainy River School District Dust Collector 2025RR
Proposal Value:	\$39,799.35

CSI Number	Mod	UOM	Description	LineTotal
01 - General Requirements				
1	01 74 19 00-0014	EA	20 CY Dumpster (3 Ton) "Construction Debris"Includes delivery of dumpster, rental cost, pick-up cost, hauling, and disposal fee. Non-hazardous material.	\$765.83
			Qty Unit Price Factor Total	
			Installation 1.000 X \$584.60 X 1.3100 \$765.83	
Subtotal for 01 - General Requirements:				\$765.83
05 - Metals				
2	05 43 00 00-0003	LF	1-5/8" Wide x 1-5/8" High, 12 Gauge, Steel Unistrut Channel	\$1,475.72
			Qty Unit Price Factor Total	
			Installation 75.000 X \$12.82 X 1.3100 \$1,259.57	
			Demolition 75.000 X 2.2 X 1.3100 \$216.15	
Subtotal for 05 - Metals:				\$1,475.72
23 - Heating, Ventilating, And Air-Conditioning (HVAC)				
3	23 05 29 00-0652	LF	3/8" Diameter, Plain Finish Steel, Low Carbon Threaded Rod	\$308.51
			Qty Unit Price Factor Total	
			Installation 50.000 X \$4.14 X 1.3100 \$271.17	
			Demolition 50.000 X 0.57 X 1.3100 \$37.34	
4	23 05 29 00-0668	EA	3/8" Inside Diameter, Zinc Plated Steel, Low Carbon Flat Washer	\$47.16
			Qty Unit Price Factor Total	
			Installation 50.000 X \$0.54 X 1.3100 \$35.37	
			Demolition 50.000 X 0.18 X 1.3100 \$11.79	
5	23 05 29 00-0676	EA	3/8" Diameter, Zinc Plated Steel, Low Carbon/Grade 2 Hex Nut	\$57.64
			Qty Unit Price Factor Total	
			Installation 50.000 X \$0.65 X 1.3100 \$42.58	
			Demolition 50.000 X 0.23 X 1.3100 \$15.07	

CSI Number	Mod	UOM	Description	LineTotal
23 - Heating, Ventilating, And Air-Conditioning (HVAC)				
6	23 21 13 23-0003	LF	1/2" Schedule 40 Threaded Black Steel Pipe With 150 Lb. Malleable Iron Fitting AssemblyIncludes all hangers and all fittings (couplings, elbows, tees and reducer fittings). All hangers are complete assemblies. Not for use where detail is available.	\$1,473.10
		Qty	Unit Price	Factor
				Total
		Installation	50.000 X \$19.12 X 1.3100	\$1,252.36
		Demolition	50.000 X 3.37 X 1.3100	\$220.74
7	23 31 13 13-0005	LB	Seal Class A, Rectangular Or Square, Galvanized Steel Sheet Metal Ductwork	\$2,168.05
		Qty	Unit Price	Factor
				Total
		Installation	100.000 X \$13.99 X 1.3100	\$1,832.69
		Demolition	100.000 X 2.56 X 1.3100	\$335.36
8	23 31 13 16-0078	LF	8" Diameter, 26 Gauge, Seal Class C, Slip Joint, Galvanized, Spiral Duct	\$421.82
		Qty	Unit Price	Factor
				Total
		Installation	20.000 X \$14.29 X 1.3100	\$374.40
		Demolition	20.000 X 1.81 X 1.3100	\$47.42
9	23 31 13 16-0090	EA	8" Diameter, 26 Gauge, Seal Class C, Slip Joint, Galvanized, Spiral Duct 90 Degree Elbow	\$1,034.18
		Qty	Unit Price	Factor
				Total
		Installation	5.000 X \$134.38 X 1.3100	\$880.19
		Demolition	5.000 X 23.51 X 1.3100	\$153.99
10	23 31 13 16-0102	EA	8" Diameter, 26 Gauge, Seal Class C, Slip Joint, Galvanized, Spiral Duct 45 Degree Elbow	\$1,112.35
		Qty	Unit Price	Factor
				Total
		Installation	6.000 X \$118.01 X 1.3100	\$927.56
		Demolition	6.000 X 23.51 X 1.3100	\$184.79
11	23 31 13 16-0141	EA	8" x 6", 26 Gauge, Seal Class C, Slip Joint, Galvanized, Spiral Duct Reducer	\$172.37
		Qty	Unit Price	Factor
				Total
		Installation	1.000 X \$108.07 X 1.3100	\$141.57
		Demolition	1.000 X 23.51 X 1.3100	\$30.80
12	23 31 13 16-0153	EA	8" Diameter, 26 Gauge, Seal Class C, Slip Joint, Galvanized, Spiral Duct Coupling	\$328.76
		Qty	Unit Price	Factor
				Total
		Installation	2.000 X \$101.97 X 1.3100	\$267.16
		Demolition	2.000 X 23.51 X 1.3100	\$61.60
13	23 33 43 00-0002	LF	5-3/4" Width, Vinyl/Steel, Flexible Duct Connector	\$418.15
		Qty	Unit Price	Factor
				Total
		Installation	20.000 X \$13.32 X 1.3100	\$348.98
		Demolition	20.000 X 2.64 X 1.3100	\$69.17

CSI Number	Mod	UOM	Description	LineTotal
23 - Heating, Ventilating, And Air-Conditioning (HVAC)				
14	23 35 13 13-0007	EA	7-1/2 HP Dust Collector Central Vacuum UnitIncludes fan bower, stand, cyclone, filter, silencer and 55 gallon fiber drum dust bin.	\$24,966.24
			Qty Unit Price Factor Total	
			Installation 1.000 X \$17,373.00 X 1.3100 \$22,758.63	
			Demolition 1.000 X 1685.2 X 1.3100 \$2,207.61	
15	23 41 33 00-0046	EA	1.5 - 2.5 MCFM, 24" x 24" x 29" Filter, Bag Type, 90 - 95% Efficiency	\$970.13
			Qty Unit Price Factor Total	
			Installation 2.000 X \$275.34 X 1.3100 \$721.39	
			Demolition 2.000 X 94.94 X 1.3100 \$248.74	
Subtotal for 23 - Heating, Ventilating, And Air-Conditioning (HVAC):				\$33,478.46
26 - Electrical				
16	26 27 33 00-0014	EA	Removal And Reinstallation Of Power Distribution UnitIncludes disconnection / reconnection of branch circuits, storage and cleaning.	\$4,079.34
			Qty Unit Price Factor Total	
			Installation 2.000 X \$1,557.00 X 1.3100 \$4,079.34	
Subtotal for 26 - Electrical:				\$4,079.34
Grand Total:				\$39,799.35

This work order proposal total represents the correct total for the proposal. Any discrepancy between line totals, sub-totals and the proposal total is due to rounding of the line totals and sub-totals.

The Percent of NPP on this Proposal: 0.00